28.10.2014 - Kategorie HDR

Berger Tomas
Bi¢anek Vit
Borunska Alzbéta
Dorcak Tomas
Fujdk Adam
Hudeckova Stella
Kaufman Jan
Klechova Zdenka
Kostka Artur
Kovalcik Petr
Kovalcikova Alena
Kralova Hedvika
Létal JiFi
Mlynkova Anetka
Musalkova Klara
Pachmannova Iva
Skobanek Daniel
Slavik Ondrej
Soszka Jeronym
Suchdnek Dusan
Svidrnochova Nela
Vlacilovd Anna
VlIacilova Barbora
Walaska Klara

TJ Slezan Opava - oddil OB

MOV

TRI 0700
AOP 0950
MOV 0801
HAV 1200
OOP 1150
TR1 0602
SOP

MOV 0901
AOP 0901
AOP 0751
ODR 0850
SFM 8202
NER

MOV

SOP

JAM

VRB 0505
NNN

SOP 7000
MOV

JPV 0666
JPV 0456
TRI 0950

SKOB Ostrava

TJ TZ T¥inec

Pratelé orientacniho béhu Opav
SKOB Ostrava

SKOB Banik Havifov

TJ Opava

TJ TZ T¥inec

OOB T/ Slezan Opava

SKOB Ostrava

Pratelé orientacniho béhu Opav
Pratelé orientacniho béhu Opav
SKOB Odry

OO0B TIJ Sokol Frydek-Mistek

SKOB Ostrava

OOB TJ Slezan Opava

SK Jamnice

SK pfi gymnaziu OOB Vrbno p,P,
Neregistrovani

OOB TJ Slezan Opava

SKOB Ostrava

Oddil OS SK Prostéjov

Oddil OS SK Prostéjov

TJ TZ T¥inec

41,08
16,25
46,17
24,44
43,41
47,17
17,22
70,20
39,08
26,44
26,53
20,46
43,46
57,32
21,30
26,54
15,39
29,31
48,09
63,12
33,14
38,31
18,23
26,10



